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Packing List: 
1981-87 Chevrolet Pickup with A/C

Plastics Kit (592993)
  No. 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

Qty.
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
1

Part No.
62436-LCE
62438-LCE 
623215
623216
623214
623219
625330
625331
625338

Description
Glove Box
Block-Off Plate, Kick Panel
Hose Adapter, Driver-Side Louver
Hose Adapter, Driver-Side Center Louver
Hose Adapter, Passenger-Side Louver
Defrost Duct Assembly
Plenum, Dash
Plenum, Defrost
Plenum, Floor

Checked By:
Packed By:

Date:

NOTE: Images may not depict actual parts and quantities.
           Refer to packing list for actual parts and quantities.
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